Name
Abenhardt
Lorenz
Neumeister
Steckel

28. Kolsche Alouette Marathon _Ergebnisse_11.02.2024_42,5 Km

Vorname
Bodo
Michael
Klaus
Manfred

Jahrgang
1968

1958
1959
1955

Geschlecht Nation
m GER
m GER
m GER
m GER

Verein
100 MC/ TSC
TSC
100 MC
100 MC/ TSC

Zeit
03:38:58
04:49:12
04:21:33
05:12:04



